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CACS. DENOMINACIÓN GASTOS
COMPROMETIDOS

OBLIGACIONES
RECONOCIDAS NETAS

REMANENTES
DE CRÉDITO

PAGOS OBLIGAC. PDTES.
DE PAGO 31/07

1

2

3

6

Gastos de personal       
              

Compra bienes corr.y 
gtos.funcionamiento

Gastos financieros       
              

Inversiones reales       
              

 9.898.248,89

 20.843.299,38

 71.090,19

 56.503,48

 5.873.833,00

 20.522.857,82

 71.090,19

 56.503,48

  31,44%

  71,47%

  14,22%

   5,14%

 12.811.657,00

 8.191.652,18

 428.909,81

 1.043.496,52

 5.873.625,92

 15.474.765,42

 57.719,78

 39.502,96

 100,00%

  75,40%

  81,19%

  69,91%

  31,43%

  53,89%

  11,54%

   3,59%

 207,08

 5.048.092,40

 13.370,41

 17.000,52

   0,00%

  24,60%

  18,81%

  30,09%

   0,00%

  17,58%

   2,67%

   1,55%

 30.869.141,94TOTAL PRESUPUESTO  22.475.715,51 26.524.284,49
  54,13%

 21.445.614,08
  80,85%
  43,77%

 5.078.670,41
  19,15%
  10,36%

PRESUPUESTO : 2018   CORRIENTE ( 0 )

CRÉDITOS
PRESUPUESTARIOS

 18.685.490,00

 28.714.510,00

 500.000,00

 1.100.000,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 18.685.490,00

 28.714.510,00

 500.000,00

 1.100.000,00

 49.000.000,00
 0,00

 49.000.000,00

  52,97%

  72,59%

  14,22%

   5,14%

 4.024.415,89

 320.441,56

 0,00

 0,00

  63,00%
 4.344.857,45
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